
FANDIAN SARASAWATH VADAV ENGINEERING COLLESE 

Sl.no 

2 

4 

UG PROGRAMME RESUTANALySIS APR/MAY 2023 

Programme 
Code 

103 

104 

105 

106 

114 

Name of the 

Programme 

B.E Civil Engineering 

B.E Computer Science 
and Engineering 

B.E Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering 

EXAM CELL NCHARGE 

B.E Elcctronics and 

Communication 
Enginecring 

B.E Mechanical 

Engineering 

pUed 

TRUE COPY 
IATTESTED/ 

S araswath/ 

ne30561 -lyagangs ncan 
pst 

ad 

No. of students No. of students 

appeared 

eering 

22 

36 

12 

15 

27 

passed 

17 

29 

07 

14 

12 

Pass 

Percentage 

77.27% 

80.55% 

58.33% 

93.33% 

44.44% 

PRINCP L 

PRINCIPAL PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE Arasanoor, ThirumansolaiP.0-630 56! 

Sivagangai Dist. Tamilnadu 

PRINCPAL PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE Avasanoor, Thirumansolai P.O-630 561 

Sduadenai Dist, Tamilnadt 



PANDIAN SARASAWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Sl.no 

2 

3 

PG PROGRAMME RESULT ANALYSIS APR/MAY 2023 

Programme 
Code 

403 

405 

407 

415 

416 

Name of the 

Programme 

M.E Communication 

Systems 
M.E Computer Science 

And Engineering 

M.E Energy 
Engineering 

M.E Power Electronics 

And Drives 

EXAM CEL INCHARGE 

M.E Environmental 

Engineering 

araswa 

TRUE COPY 
IATTESTED/ 

No. of studentsNo. of students 
appeared 

8 

10 

7 

7 

14 

passed 

8 

10 

7 

14 

Pass 

Percentage 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

PRINCIÞ¦L 

PRINCIPAL PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE Arasanoor, Thirumansolai P.0-630 561 Sivagangai Dist. Tamilnadu 

PRINCIPAL PANDIAN SARASWATHÍ YADAV 
ENGINEERING GÔLLEGG Arasanoor, Thlrumanselai P.Õ-630 4$1 

Slvagangai Dist. Taimilnadu 
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