PANDIAN SARASAWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE UG PROGRAMME RESULT ANALYSIS APR/MAY 2023

Sl.no	Programme Code	Name of the Programme	No. of students appeared	No. of students passed	Pass Percentage
1	103	B.E Civil Engineering	22	17	77.27%
2	104	B.E Computer Science and Engineering	36	29	80.55%
3	105	B.E Electrical and Electronics Engineering	12	07	58.33%
4	106	B.E Electronics and Communication Engineering	15	14	93.33%
5	114	B.E Mechanical Engineering	27	12	44.44%

EXAM CELL INCHARGE

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV
ENGINEERING COLLEGE
Arasanoor, Thirumansolai P.O-630 561
Sivagangai Dist. Tamilnadu



TRUE COPY /ATTESTED/ PRINCIPAL
PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV
ENGINEERING COLLEGE
Masanoor, Thirumansolai P.O.630 561
Suagangai Dist. Tamilnadir

PANDIAN SARASAWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE PG PROGRAMME RESULT ANALYSIS APR/MAY 2023

Sl.no	Programme Code	Name of the Programme	No. of students appeared	No. of students passed	Pass Percentage
1	403	M.E Communication Systems	8	8	100%
2	405	M.E Computer Science And Engineering	10	10	100%
3	407	M.E Energy Engineering	7	7	100%
4	415	M.E Power Electronics And Drives	7	7	100%
5	416	M.E Environmental Engineering	14	14	100%

EXAM CELL INCHARGE

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV
ENGINEERING COLLEGE
Arasanoor, Thirumansolai P.O-630 561
Sivagangai Dist. Tamilnadu

A Bello D DILLA BENDON BURNER OF THE STATE O

TRUE COPY (ATTESTED)

PRINCIPAL
PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV
ENGINEERING COLLEGE
Arasanoor, Thirumansolai P.O:638 861
Sivagangai Dist. Tamilnadu